
 

 

 
  Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV  

Form 500.1.4 

 
Institution: ΜΙΕΕΚ 

Surname: Komodromou 

Name: Evita 

Rank/Position:   Instructor 

Program of Study: Supply Chain Management and Maritime Studies 

Scientific Domain: * Finance and Shipping 

*Field of Specialization 

 
Academic qualifications 

(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

Professional Qualifying 
Examinations 

2014 Institute of Chartered 
Shipbrokers 

  

MSc International 
Finance 

2011 University of Westminster, 
London UK 

Finance Cyprus Shipping Finance – 
Grade: Distinction 

BSc Hons Maritime 
Business and Maritime 

2010  

University of Plymouth, UK 

 A Qualitative assessment of 
the impact of Maritime 

Law   industry on the environment 
   and possible mitigation 
   measures 
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Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

February 2017 present Μεταλυκειακά 
Ινστιτούτα 
Επαγγελματικής 
Εκπαίδευσης και 
Κατάρτισης 

Limassol Educator in Shipping 
Law 

 

Educator in 
Purchasing 

  
(Μ.Ι.Ε.Ε.Κ.) 

  

September 2013 present Columbia 
ShipManagement 

Company 

Limassol Insurance Officer 

September 2011 August 2013 Columbia 
ShipManagement 

Company 

Limassol Accountant 

 
 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five 
(5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher/ 

Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 May 
2018 

GDPR basics     
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2 May 
2017 

Erasmus Seminar - Unicert: 
Educate the Adults 

/Athens,Greece 

    

3 March 
2017 

Braindancing via 
AdaptAgility By Mr. Dilip 

Mukerjea (WISTA Cyprus) 

    

4 July 
2023 

Steamship member training 
course seminar UK 

    

5 Octob 
er 

2016 

OHSAS 18001 Basics     

6 Octob 
er 

2016 

Gard Academy 
(Arendal/Norway) - 
Introduction to Marine 
Insurance Course 

 

(business context, 
reinsurance, risk 
assessment, loss 
prevention, crisis 

 

management, P&I 
insurance, builder’s risk 
insurance, marine 
insurance, oil 

and 
gas energy insurance) 

    

7 Februa 
ry 

2016 

ISO 9001 Basics Training     
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8 Octob 
er 

2015 

Cyprus Shipping Chamber - 
The Perfect Storm – How 
does an Owner protect 

himself when faced with a 
weak market and a 
defaulting charterer 

    

9       

10       
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Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 

(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

 

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected 

(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 
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Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. 
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     



500_1_4_syntomo_profil_akadimaiko_viografiko_scholes_anoteris_en 8 

 

 

 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
(max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    



500_1_4_syntomo_profil_akadimaiko_viografiko_scholes_anoteris_en 9 

 

 

 
Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 

(max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 


