Form 500.1.4

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

Institution:	MIEEK
Surname:	Komodromou
Name:	Evita
Rank/Position:	Instructor
Program of Study:	Supply Chain Management and Maritime Studies
Scientific Domain: *	Finance and Shipping

*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)						
Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title			
2014	Institute of Chartered Shipbrokers					
2011	University of Westminster, London UK	Finance	Cyprus Shipping Finance – Grade: Distinction			
2010	University of Plymouth, UK		A Qualitative assessment of the impact of Maritime industry on the environment and possible mitigation measures			
	2014	Year Awarding Institution 2014 Institute of Chartered Shipbrokers 2011 University of Westminster, London UK 2010	(list by highest qualification) Year Awarding Institution Department 2014 Institute of Chartered Shipbrokers 2011 University of Westminster, London UK 2010			

eqar//// e	'n	09	١,
------------	----	----	----

Employme	ent history in Ac	ademic Institutions/Resear	ch Centers – List by the three (3) mo	st recent
Period of emplo	yment	Employer	Location	Position
From	То	Employer	Location	Position
February 2017	present	Μεταλυκειακά Ινστιτούτα Επαγγελματικής Εκπαίδευσης και Κατάρτισης (Μ.Ι.Ε.Ε.Κ.)	Limassol	Educator in Shipping Law Educator in Purchasing
September 2013	present	Columbia ShipManagement Company	Limassol	Insurance Officer
September 2011	August 2013	Columbia ShipManagement Company	Limassol	Accountant

Key <u>refereed</u> journal	Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher/ Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	May 2018	GDPR basics				

eqar////	60	09
----------	----	----

2	May 2017	Erasmus Seminar - Unicert: Educate the Adults /Athens,Greece		
3	March 2017	Braindancing via AdaptAgility By Mr. Dilip Mukerjea (WISTA Cyprus)		
4	July 2023	Steamship member training course seminar UK		
5	Octob er 2016	OHSAS 18001 Basics		
6	Octob er 2016	Gard Academy (Arendal/Norway) - Introduction to Marine Insurance Course (business context, reinsurance, risk assessment, loss prevention, crisis management, P&I insurance, builder's risk insurance, marine insurance, oil and gas energy insurance)		
7	Februa ry	ISO 9001 Basics Training		
	2016			



8	Octob er 2015	Cyprus Shipping Chamber - The Perfect Storm – How does an Owner protect himself when faced with a weak market and a defaulting charterer		
9				
10				

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				

^{*}Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Acad	Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

Awards	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:			
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)			
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			